10	113753 ( SHARP HAN ARMA )	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office Attorney Docket No. 08954.0009	
		Attorney Docket No. 08954.0009 Attorney Customer Number: 22,852	
To the Please		2575579 ;OX ASSIGNMENTS RECORDATION ;ES	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): TRADEMAN Ming Chen CHIU	<ol><li>Name and address of receiving party(ies):</li></ol>	
		Name: HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
	nal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes  No	internal Address:	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1F, No. 12, Nanke 8 <sup>th</sup> Rd., Shanhwa Town, Tainan Science Industrial Park, Tainan County, Taiwan	
	Assignment	City:	
	Security	State: Zip Code:	
	Other:	Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached?	
Execution	on Date: November 25, 2002	☐ Yes	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this docume the application:	ent is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of	
A.	Patent Application Number(s):	B. Patent Number(s):	
	10/602,587		
	Additional numbers attached	d? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:     1	
Name:	Mr. Ernest F. Chapman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40	
		Enclosed (Please charge deficiency to deposit account)	
Internal	Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARI	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street A	& DUNNER, L.L.P.		
City:	Washington, D.C.		
State:	Zip: 20005-3315	Describ Assessed No. 00.0040	
		8. Deposit Account No.: <u>06-0916</u>	
9. To the h	Statement and signature.	s true and correct and any attached convins a true assuration of the	
To the best of my knowledge and belief the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original coops 10602587			
8021	40.00 00	The state of the s	
	Richard V. Burgujian  Reg. No. 31 744	October 10, 2003	
	Reg. No. 31,744	Signature // Date ERNEST F. CHAPMAN	
	Total number of pages including cover sh		

PATENT REEL: 014581 FRAME: 0888

## Docket No.:

## **ASSIGNMENT**

of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,			
(1)_ (2)_ (3)_	Ming Cheng CHIU	(4)	
	have made a certain new and useful invention, hereby		
Am	successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIG erica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitle W POWER SOURCE DRIVER FOR LIQUID CRYSTAL		
(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was filed on, and identified by United States Serial No; or		
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on November 25, 2002,		
any con Prot repr	and all United States Letters Patent which may be gran tinuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right tection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for	ed States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue ted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, to all benefits under the International Convention for the its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal f record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said	
the : impi any	lication for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal repre rovements, and applications for patent based thereon, q	nterest, and to render all necessary assistance in making extended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of esentatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any rowing out of or related to the said invention; and to execute and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's erred.	
SIG	NED on the date indicated aside our signatures:		
	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	
1) Na	Signature: Mmg - Cheng Chiname: Ming Cheng CHIU	November 25, 2002	
2)	Signature: ame:		
	Signature:		
	ame:		
	Signature:		
	Signature:		
	ame:		
	Signature: ame:	·	
_istine	g of Inventors Continued on Page 2 hereof Yes No.		

FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P.

**RECORDED: 10/10/2003** 

January 2000

PATENT REEL: 014581 FRAME: 0889